©2016 esd electronic system design gmbh, Hannover All data are subject to change without prior notice.
CAN-PCIe402-FD_Datasheet_en_10.odt Rev.: 1.0 • Date: 2016-11-17
CAN-PCIe/402-FD
PCI Express® Board with 1 or 2 CAN-FD Interfaces
Single Lane PCIe Board with Altera®
FPGA
• 1x or 2x CAN-FD interfaces according to
ISO 11898-2

CAN: 1x 9-pin DSUB per CAN channel, male
Weight CAN-PCIe/402-2-FD: 60 g
Order Information:
Hardware Order No.
CAN-PCIe/402-1-FD
CAN-PCIe/402-1-D-FD
CAN-PCIe/402-2-FD
CAN-PCIe/402-2-D-FD
CAN-PCIe/402-1-LP-FD
CAN-PCIe/402-1-LP-2-
FD
1x CAN-FD (CAN 1 only)
as C.2045.02 but without electr. isolation
2x CAN-FD (CAN 1, CAN2)
as C.2045.04 but without electr. isolation
Low profile version, 1x CAN-FD (CAN 1)
Low profile version, 1x CAN-FD (CAN 2)
C.2045.62
C.2045.63
C.2045.64
C.2045.65
C.2045.92
C.2045.94
 CAN layer 2 drivers for Windows and Linux are included in delivery.
Software Support1
Additional CAN layer 2 object licenses including CD-ROM:
CAN-DRV-LCD QNX
CAN-DRV-LCD RTX (incl. RTX64)
Higher CAN layer protocols including CD-ROM (for non CAN FD
application only):
CANopen-LCD Windows/Linux, RTX or QNX
J1939 stack for Windows and Linux
ARINC 825-LCD for Windows/Linux, RTX or QNX
C.1101.32
C.1101.35
C.1101.xx
C.1130.xx
C.1140.xx
1  For detailed information about driver availability for your operating system please contact our sales team.
esdACC-FD
CAN FD Core
with Timestamp
C
A
N
B
U
S
Physical
CAN
Layer
CAN1
CAN2
DSUB9
CiA pinning
DC/DC
Converter
Electrical Isolation (at all versions
except C.2045.63 and C.2045.65)
CAN FD Core
with Timestamp
PCIe
Card Edge